
WOMEN
1 RIERA, Maria Virginia ARG

NAVARRO LOPEZ-BARAJAS, Teresa ESP

DELGADO MEDINA, Maria ESP
DE LA ROSA RAMOS, Elena ESP

ATENCIA BASILIO, Valeria ESP
MONTESI, Marianela ITA

CHAMLI, Dora TUN
MERAH, Steffi FRA

Q/LL Qualifier/LL

Q/LL Qualifier/LL

NEIZVESTNAYA, Angelina
MIRET LLORACH, Clara ESP

7 PEREZ MOMHA, Alba ESP
GALLARDO SALVADO, Alba ESP

5 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Lucia Micaela ESP
LOPEZ LOPEZ, Rebeca ESP

LIGOTTI, Francesca ITA
ALONSO DE LERA, Lorena ESP

DIONISIO LAUREANO, Lucia ESP
PORTILLA GOMEZ, Daniela ESP

JURKOVIĆ, Lea CRO
URIARTE MEDINA, Leire ESP

LIGI, Fiona FRA
PHILLIPS, Lisa Rachel GBR

GORITO, Constanca POR
GASPAR, Claudia POR

Q/LL Qualifier/LL

4 GOMEZ RIVAS, Monica ESP
ESCACENA MONTERO, Claudia ESP

10 SANTOS, Clarinha POR
FERRÁN, Paula ESP

ROUSSELET NOVILLO, Helena BRA
MOENS, Axelle BEL

SUSSARELLO, Giulia ITA
STELLATO, Emily ITA

MINELLI, Matilde ITA
LIVIONI, Camilla ITA

Q/LL Qualifier/LL

TERRANOVA, Elsa ITA
ANDREJSZKI, Dora HUN

Q/LL Qualifier/LL

6 FITO FERNANDEZ, Carla ESP
KOEK, Marcella NED

8 SANCHEZ VERA, Cayetana ESP
LOPEZ DIAZ, Natividad ESP

BUSCAINO, Aurora ITA
GIAQUINTA, Chiara ITA

SERMANT, Noemi BEL
BARLA, Kimy FRA

BELTRAMI, Giuditta ITA
DI BATTISTA, Luna ITA

Q/LL Qualifier/LL

ZACCAGNINI, Michela ITA
SANCHEZ VALLE, Laura ESP

VAL LOPEZ, Ivet ESP
BAHUREL, Louise FRA

2 GARCIA TRELLA, Lucia ESP
LOPEZ MORAL, Amanda ESP

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

Round of 32
€ 0 3 pt

Round of 16
€ 0 5 pt

Quarterfinals
€ 0 8 pt

Semifinals
€ 0 14 pt

Final
€ 0 22 pt

Winner
€ 0 40 pt

Tournament Director
Paola Graffeo

RELEASED
23 Feb 2026

12:28 PM

Main Referee
Francesco Guglielmino

Seeded teams
  TEAM POINTS

1. RIERA, Maria Virginia / NAVARRO LOPEZ-BARAJAS, Teresa 2820
2. GARCIA TRELLA, Lucia / LOPEZ MORAL, Amanda 1981
3. PERALTA EXPOSITO, Lucia / CAÑELLAS RODERO, Ariadna 1366
4. ESCACENA MONTERO, Claudia / GÓMEZ RIVAS, Mónica 1300
5. FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Lucia Micaela / LOPEZ LOPEZ, Reb… 1274
6. FITO FERNANDEZ, Carla / KOEK, Marcella 1052
7. PEREZ MOMHA, Alba / GALLARDO SALVADO, Alba 1023
8. SANCHEZ VERA, Cayetana / LOPEZ DIAZ, Natividad 916

Withdrawals
C. Fernandez Gonzalez / N.
Guerra Santana
L. Peralta Exposito / A.
Cañellas Rodero

Retirements

FIP BRONZE AGRIGENTO
AGRIGENTO, ITA

25 Feb 2026 - 1 Mar 2026 | € 8,500

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32


