

**WOMEN**

1	<b>1</b> RIERA, Maria Virginia	ARG									
	NAVARRO LOPEZ-BARAJAS, Teresa	ESP									
2	DELGADO MEDINA, Maria	ESP	[ ]								
	DE LA ROSA RAMOS, Elena	ESP									
3	ATENCIA BASILIO, Valeria	ESP	[ ]								
	MONTESI, Marianela	ITA									
4	CHAMLI, Dora	TUN	[ ]								
	MERAH, Steffi	FRA									
5 Q/LL	Qualifier/LL										
6 Q/LL	Qualifier/LL										
7	NEIZVESTNAYA, Angelina	ESP	[ ]								
	MIRET LLORACH, Clara	ESP									
8	<b>7</b> PEREZ MOMHA, Alba	ESP	[ ]								
	GALLARDO SALVADO, Alba	ESP									
9	<b>5</b> FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Lucia Micaela	ESP	[ ]								
	LOPEZ LOPEZ, Rebeca	ESP									
10	LIGOTTI, Francesca	ITA	[ ]								
	ALONSO DE LERA, Lorena	ESP									
11	DIONISIO LAUREANO, Lucia	ESP	[ ]								
	PORTILLA GOMEZ, Daniela	ESP									
12	JURKOVIĆ, Lea	CRO	[ ]								
	URIARTE MEDINA, Leire	ESP									
13	LIGI, Fiona	FRA	[ ]								
	PHILLIPS, Lisa Rachel	GBR									
14	GORITO, Constanca	POR	[ ]								
	GASPAR, Claudia	POR									
15 Q/LL	Qualifier/LL										
16	<b>4</b> GOMEZ RIVAS, Monica	ESP	[ ]								
	ESCACENA MONTERO, Claudia	ESP									
17	<b>10</b> SANTOS, Clarinha	POR	[ ]								
	FERRÁN, Paula	ESP									
18	ROUSSELET NOVILLO, Helena	BRA	[ ]								
	MOENS, Axelle	BEL									
19	SUSSARELLO, Giulia	ITA	[ ]								
	STELLATO, Emily	ITA									
20	MINELLI, Matilde	ITA	[ ]								
	LIVIONI, Camilla	ITA									
21 Q/LL	Qualifier/LL										
22	TERRANOVA, Elsa	ITA	[ ]								
	ANDREJSZKI, Dora	HUN									
23 Q/LL	Qualifier/LL										
24	<b>6</b> FITO FERNANDEZ, Carla	ESP	[ ]								
	KOEK, Marcella	NED									
25	<b>8</b> SANCHEZ VERA, Cayetana	ESP	[ ]								
	LOPEZ DIAZ, Natividad	ESP									
26	BUSCAINO, Aurora	ITA	[ ]								
	GIAQUINTA, Chiara	ITA									
27	SERMANT, Noemi	BEL	[ ]								
	BARLA, Kimy	FRA									
28	BELTRAMI, Giuditta	ITA	[ ]								
	DI BATTISTA, Luna	ITA									
29 Q/LL	Qualifier/LL										
30	ZACCAGNINI, Michela	ITA	[ ]								
	SANCHEZ VALLE, Laura	ESP									
31	VAL LOPEZ, Ivet	ESP	[ ]								
	BAHUREL, Louise	FRA									
32	<b>2</b> GARCIA TRELLA, Lucia	ESP	[ ]								
	LOPEZ MORAL, Amanda	ESP									
	<b>Round of 32</b>		<b>Round of 16</b>	<b>Quarterfinals</b>	<b>Semifinals</b>	<b>Final</b>	<b>Winner</b>				
€ 0	3 pt	€ 0	5 pt	€ 0	8 pt	€ 0	14 pt	€ 0	22 pt	€ 0	40 pt

**Tournament Director**

Paola Graffeo

**RELEASED**

 23 Feb 2026  
12:28 PM

**Main Referee**

Francesco Guglielmino

**Seeded teams**

TEAM	POINTS
1. RIERA, Maria Virginia / NAVARRO LOPEZ-BARAJAS, Teresa	<b>2820</b>
2. GARCIA TRELLA, Lucia / LOPEZ MORAL, Amanda	<b>1981</b>
3. PERALTA EXPOSITO, Lucia / CAÑELLAS RODERO, Aneida	<b>1366</b>
4. ESCACENA MONTERO, Claudia / GÓMEZ RIVAS, Mónica	<b>1300</b>
5. FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Lucia Micaela / LOPEZ LOPEZ, Reb...	<b>1274</b>
6. FITO FERNANDEZ, Carla / KOEK, Marcella	<b>1052</b>
7. PEREZ MOMHA, Alba / GALLARDO SALVADO, Alba	<b>1023</b>
8. SANCHEZ VERA, Cayetana / LOPEZ DIAZ, Natividad	<b>916</b>

**Withdrawals**

 C. Fernandez Gonzalez / N.  
Guerra Santana  
L. Peralta Exposito / A.  
Cañellas Rodero

**Retirements**